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KWV

Customer Order Date:
24.10.2024

Customer Order Number:
47449638561

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay [nvestments
PO Box 528, Sui

Re%. No. : 2012/01
at Reg No
FATR

: 4110261833

Ltd tfa KWy (110961824
uider Paar], 7646
Telephone: 031 - 8073911

Loading Status:

Gross Weight :  137.220kg

QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 5

98 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

ek

900140
900137
900146
500144
500105
201477
901444
300131
900132
900106
900135
500134
300133

700024644
700026174
700025599
700024645
700024628
700026294
700025443
700026173
700025661
700025904
700026178
700026175
700025663

Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20
KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023

Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6
KWV Claasic Cape Blend 6x750
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
Laborie Shiraz 6x750ml 2022

KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023

KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024
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1.0 i} 38502

6
6 x 750 1.0 ~413.82
6 x 750 1.0% 2342.18
€ x 750 1.0 p/a'es.oz
6 x 750 1.0 ¥ 385.02
€ x 750 2.0 urus.az
24 x 250 4.0\ ~320.64
6 x 750 1.0% 13.82
& x 750 2.0 383.92
6 x 750 1.04% 385.02
6 x 750 1.0 ¥ 411.82
6 x 750 1.0 y/ 13.82
6 x 750 2.0 W 383.94

28503
2.40 375.78 378.78 56.37 432.15
8.00 380.71 380.71 57.11 437.82
2.40 333.97 333.97 50.10 384.07
2.40 375.78 375.78 56.37 432.15
2.40 375.78 375.78 56.37 432.15
8.00 380.71 761.43 114.21 875.64
3.20 310.08 1,240.24 186.02 1,426.26
8.00 380.71 380.71 57.11 437.82
7.50 355.14 710.29 106.54 816,83
2.40 375.78 375.78 56.37 432,15
8.00 380.71 380.71 57.11 437.82
8.00 380.71 380.71 57.11 437.32
7.50 355.14 710,29 106.54 816,83
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Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good ordex
on behalf of Customer
Name ;

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment - Terma:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Aocc: €300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




L L

: Srinted: 30.10.2024 07:12:04

[SD Receiving FOD (Proof of Delivery)
KCO: vusgrave Ruad

POD Dzre/Tims: 20.13.2024 07:09:04

sstmants (Ptry) Ltd 100000941

Pur:

ASN H.mber:
Inveize Numosr: 0041130952

Yehicle Trip Number: 48775557

Rgfeived By: MMGEDZZI171 (Mahlubandile Mged
oz

Vehicle Registratisa: F2W 598 FS

Orive~: PHILANT

Teraiml ID: KCOSBIACO09323

Goog Receipt Docunsrit / Year: 5008779477
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Article Description .
Barcodks Quantity X Mass Pack
LABURIE CABERNET SAJVIGNON 790ML
6002323404638 1X 6

KWV 5-IRAZ CLASEIC 7ZO0ML
002323400851 1X 6

LABCRIE SAUVIENON 3_ANC 750ML
£002323310831 1X 6

LABIRIE MERLOT 750M.

600232330195 1% 6
LABIRIE MERLCT CABIINED SAUVIG 750ML
£00332340785¢ 1% 6
KWV ©_ASSIC CAPE B_ZND 750M
6007323026174 2X 6
ANNABZLLE CLUVEE ROSZ CANS 250ML
6002323025607 4% 24
KWV CABERNET SALVIG CLASSIC 750ML
£007 23400394 1% 6
KWV CHENIN BLANG CLASSTG 750ML
600232341073¢ 2X 6
LABIRIE SHIRAZ 7504.
£00:32:300140% 1X 6
KWV FINOTAGE CLASSIC 750ML
6003323400552 ‘ 1X 6
KWV MERLOT CLASSIC 780ML  * o= —-. - o
5003323300535 . 1X 67
KWV C-MRDONNAY CLASSIC 750M_

600323414297 2% 6

Barcods Quantity X Mass Pack
ASN HJ:

)




